
Lafayette Christian Academy E-Mail Memo 
Mrs. Comeaux bcomeaux@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gesch  agesch@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. K. Parker kparker@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Chambers bchambers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Morse jmorse@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Ms. Broussard nbroussard@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gibson tgibson@lafayettechristianacademy.com       
Ms. Spain jspain@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. Fernell nfernell@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. Woodson swoodson@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Richard jrichard@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Guidry kguidry@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Ruddock aruddock@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Waters lwaters@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. A. Parker aparker@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs.Yeats jyeats@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Hollier shollier@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Jones cjones@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Bower sbower@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Lasater dlasater@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. Thomas  athomas@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Aymond laymond@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Babineaux jbabineaux@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. Bentley kbentley@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gautreau agautreau@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Membreno jmembreno@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Calais ncalais@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Choate cchoate @lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Blount lblount@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Taylor ltaylor@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gondron egondron@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Doucet mdoucet@lafayettechristianacademy.com
Mrs. Leger  tleger@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Boatner sboatner@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Jackson jjackson@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Messa cmessa@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Myers jmyers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Williams rwilliams@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Guidroz  mguidroz@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Ellender  sellender@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Chambers  jchambers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Badon tbadon@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Rogers  erogers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Baldwin bbaldwin@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Faulk tfaulk@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Guidroz coachjohn@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Gardner jgardner@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Starks bstarks@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Thibodeaux  jthibodeaux@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Beyond the Bell: Mrs. Darla Veron is the BTB director; dveron@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
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